
Brook Forest Water District 
Meeting Schedule: Board of Directors, regular meetings 2021  
 
Tuesday, January 12 
 
Tuesday, February 9  
 
Tuesday, March 9 
 
Tuesday, April 13 
 
Tuesday, May 11 
 
Tuesday, June 8  
 
Tuesday, July 13 
 
Tuesday, August 10  
 
Tuesday, September 14  
 
Tuesday, October 12 
 
Tuesday, November 9 
 
Tuesday, December 14 
 
**All meetings held at 7:00 PM the second Tuesday of every month via ZOOM video 
conference. 
 
The monthly agenda (unless otherwise stated) is below: 
 

1. Call Meeting to Order 
 

2. Approval of the Minutes  
 

3. Presentation of Accounts Payable  
 

4. Engineer’s report 
 

5.  Citizen Forum 
 

6. Attorney’s report 
  

7. Maintenance report  
 

8. Administration report 
  



9. Reports from the Board 
 

10. Comments from the Floor 
 

11. Adjourn Meeting 
 


